
SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 6250 1550 5 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 8750 2200 7 8750 2200

8 10000 2500 8 10000 2500

9 11250 2800

10 12500 3150

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550 5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 8750 2200 7 8750 2200

8 NADATHARA 10000 2500 8 10000 2500

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550 5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 8750 2200 7 8750 2200

8 10000 2500 8 10000 2500

9 11250 2800 9 11250 2800

10 12500 3150 10 12500 3150

11 13750 3450

12 15000 3750

BUS NO.16 BUS NO.17

PARAPUR AMBALLUR

MANNAMPETTA

PALLIKUNNU

AYYANTHOLE CIVIL LINE ANJARICHIRA

MUTHUVARA KUNJINAMPARA

AMALA KALOOR POST OFFICE

KURANCHERY KURANCHERY

MG KAVU TEMPLE MG KAVU TEMPLE

PATTURAIKKAL ZOO

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

JUBILEE MISSION HOSPITAL GOSAYIKUKKU STOP

OLLUR

BUS NO.14 BUS NO.15

PARAPUR (Running KM 96) PALLIKUNNU (Running KM 112)

KURANCHERY KURANCHERY

MG KAVU TEMPLE MG KAVU TEMPLE

ZOO WADAKESTAND

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

BUS NO.12 BUS NO.13

NADATHARA (Running KM 74) OLLUR (Running KM 80)

MUKKATTUKARA MOTHER HOSPITAL

MANNUTHY CHURCH KUNNATHANGADI

KANJANI

BUS NO.10 BUS NO.11

MANNUTHY (Running KM 74) VATANAPILLY (Running KM 98)

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT

MG KAVU TEMPLE MG KAVU TEMPLE

PADUKKAD PADUKKAD

ZOO POOKUNNAM

MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

KURANCHERY KURANCHERY

VATANAPILLY



SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650

2 3000 750 1 2500 650

3 3750 950 2 3000 750

4 5000 1250 3 3750 950

5 6250 1550 4 5000 1250

6 7500 1900 5 6250 1550

7 MANKARA POLICE STATION 8750 2200 6 VALIYAPARAMBU 7500 1900

8 10000 2500 7 8750 2200

9 EDATHARA 11250 2800 8 VARADIYAM 10000 2500

10 12500 3150 9 PERAMANGALAM 11250 2800

11 MERCY COLLEGE 13750 3450

12 15000 3750

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 VADANAMKURASSI 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 MANJILINGAL MASJID 5000 1250

5 6250 1550 5 SANGARAMANGALAM 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 8750 2200 7 KAIPURAM 8750 2200

8 10000 2500 8 VALIYAKUNNU 10000 2500

9 11250 2800 9 VALANCHERY 11250 2800

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550 5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 8750 2200

7 8750 2200 7 10000 2500

8 10000 2500 8 11250 2800

9 11250 2800 9 12500 3150

10 12500 3150 10 13750 3450

11 13750 3450

PALIAKKARA MAPRANAM

NANDHIKKARA IRINJALAKUDA

KODAKKARA

ASHWANI HOSPITAL MUNICIPAL STAND

GOSAYIKUKKU STOP PALAKKAL

OLLUR URAKKAM

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

KURANCHERY KURANCHERY

MG KAVU TEMPLE MG KAVU TEMPLE

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

ALATHUR BYEPASS

ANJUMOORTHY

BUS NO.23 BUS NO.24
VADAKKUMCHERY

KODAKKARA (Running KM 108) IRINJALAKUDA (Running KM 102)

KAYAMPOOVAM

PAZHAYNUR POLICE STATION

THONIKADAVU

KAZHANI - CHUNGAM

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
KILLIMANGALAM CHERUTHURUTHY

SHORANUR

KOPPAM

PALAKKAD

BUS NO.18 BUS NO.19

THENNUR

PIRAYIRI

CHELAKKARA

PALAPPURAM POST OFFICE MG KAVU TEMPLE

OLD LEKKIDI PADUKKAD

KOLANGATTUKARA

CHERUTHURUTHY

SHORNUR MULLURKARA

KOONATHRA OTTUPARA

VALUVANAD HOSPITAL KURANCHERY

PALAKKAD (Running KM 120) PERAMANGALAM (Running KM 82)

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT

VADAKKUMCHERI (Running KM 90) VALANCHERY (Running KM 86)



SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 KUNDUKAD 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 THANNIKUDAM 6250 1550 5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 VILLADAM 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 CHEROOR- KINAR 8750 2200 7 8750 2200

8 BISHOP HOUSE 10000 2500 8 10000 2500

9 9 11250 2800

10 10 12500 3150

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 ATTATHARA 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 PAZHIYOTTUMURI 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 PANNITHADAM 6250 1550 5 6250 1550

6 KUNNAMKULAM 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 CHATTUKULAM 8750 2200 7 8750 2200

8 MAMMIYUR 10000 2500 8 CHITTATTUKKARA 10000 2500

9 PAVARETTY 11250 2800

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550 5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 8750 2200 6 7500 1900

7 10000 2500 7 8750 2200

8 11250 2800 8 10000 2500

BUS NO.31 BUS NO.32
AMMADAM KUNNATHANGADI

CHAVAKKAD (Running KM 92) SREEKRISHNAPURAM (Running KM 102)

MUNICIPAL STAND POOKUNNAM

PALAKKAL MOTHER HOSPITAL

MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

KURANCHERY KURANCHERY

MG KAVU TEMPLE MG KAVU TEMPLE

BUS NO.29 BUS NO.30

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT

MUNDATHIKODE

VELUR POST OFFICE

KECHERI

MATTAM

AMMADAM (Running KM 88) KUNNATHANGADI (Running KM 80)

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA

KURANCHERY

BUS NO. 27 BUS NO.28

PATTIKAD

MAMMIYUR (Running KM 80) PAVARETTY (Running KM 86)

OTTUPARA

ZOO

JUBILEE MISSION HOSPITAL

MANNUTHY BY PASS

MUDIKODE

MULLURKARA MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA OTTUPARA

KURANCHERYPUNNAMPARAMBU

MG KAVU TEMPLE

BUS NO.25 BUS NO.26

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT

BISHOP HOUSE (Running KM 74) PATTIKKAD (Running KM 96)



SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650 1 2500 650

2 3000 750 2 3000 750

3 3750 950 3 3750 950

4 5000 1250 4 5000 1250

5 VELUR POST OFFICE 6250 1550 5 6250 1550

6 7500 1900 6 7500 1900

7 KOONAMMOOCHI 8750 2200 7 KUTTIKODE 8750 2200

8 GURUYAYOOR EAST NADA 10000 2500 8 CHERPILLASSERI 10000 2500

9 CHAVAKKAD 11250 2800 9 11250 2800

10 THIRUVAZHIYOD 12500 3150

11 SREEKRISHNAPURAM 13750 3450

SL NO. AMOUNT 

WEEKEND 

PASS 

AMOUNT
1 2500 650

2 3000 750

3 3750 950

4 5000 1250

5 PADUKKAD 6250 1550

6 8750 2200

7 10000 2500

8 11250 2800

9 12500 3150

10 13750 3450

CHERP

THANIAM

THRIPRAYAR

MULLURKARA

OTTUPARA

KURANCHERY

MUNICIPAL STAND

PALAKKAL

MG KAVU TEMPLE

BUS NO.33

BOARDING POINT

KURANCHERY KOONATHRA

VALUVANAD HOSPITAL

VAROD

MUNDATHIKODE

KERCHERI KIZHOOR ROAD

MANGOD

THRIPRAYAR (Running KM 108)

BOARDING POINT BOARDING POINT
MULLURKARA CHERUTHURUTHY

OTTUPARA SHORNUR


